Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  |Bruce Young

OFFICE |County Commission Seat B

PARTY |Republican

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
X ptiot to convention.
Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the Primary Election.
After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election.
After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.
TOTALRSEI;I({)(I){I;‘[ LaST TT?EgLnszglc{)?{hT{ CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions $3,154.42 $3,154.42
Total campaign expenses $3,154.42 §3,154.42
Balance at the time of this report.
$3,194.42 $3,15442
0 e

I do herby cestify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this teport is a full and accurate reporting of

my campaign fn
it

nancial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been repotted for this period beginning
i1 and ending di and that

7
thete ate no bills or obligations ouistanding and unpaid except as set fosth i this repott.

Date

"f/ I{J K Signature ﬁm% P
DE@EH\Y/E

APR 02 2018

DAVIS GOUNTY CLERK/AUDITOR




Bruce Young

County Commission Seat B

Repﬁblican

Daie
2/16/17
1/24/18
3/5/18
3/9/18

3/19/18

2/21/18
3/19/18
3/23/18
3/24/18
3/27/18
3/28/18
3/28/18
3/28/18
3/30/18
3/30/18

Name of Contributor

Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Brace Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young
Btuce Young
Bruce Young
Bruce Young

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
811 5 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 § 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 § 1025 W, Cleatfield, UT 84015
811 8 1025 W, Clearfield, U'T 84015
811 § 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 S 1025 W, Clearficld, UT 84015
811 S 1025 W, Cleachield, UT 84015
811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 8 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 § 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 § 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015
811 5 1025 W, Clearfield, U'T' 84015
811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015

Total $

Amount
239.76
131.88

1,055.00
11.27
231.54
285.00
6.70
22.04
22.14
18.96
26.64
500.00
350.00
78.73
174,76

3,154.42



Bruce Young

County Commission Seat B

Republican
Date Expenditure made to:
2/16/17 JustHost
1/24/18 JustHost
3/6/18 Yes Printing
3/9/18 Davis County Clerk
3/19/18 GotPrint
2/21/18 Davis Chamber of Commerce
3/19/18 USPS
3/23/18 Walmart
3/24/18 Walmart
3/27/18 Waltnart
3/28/18 Sam's Chib
3/28/18 USPS
3/28/18 Davis County GOP
3/30/18 Sam's Club
3/30/18 Amazon

Candidate Name
Offtice
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Web Hosting
Web Hosting
Flyers
Filing Fee
Post Cards
Booth FHee
Postage
Booth materials
Booth materials
Booth materials
Booth materials
Postage
Booth Fee
Booth materials
H-Stakes

Total $

Amount
239.76
131.88
400.31
665.96
231.54
285.00
6.70
22.04
22.14
18.96
26.64
500.00
350.00

78.73
174.76

3,154.42



