

## Campaign Financial Report

**Bruce Young** 

OFFICE

County Commission Seat B

**PARTY** 

Republican

X	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$3,154.42	\$3,154.42
Total campaign expenses		\$3,154.42	\$3,154.42
Balance at the time of this report.		\$3,154.42	\$3,154.42

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

4/1/16 Signature

RECEIVED

APR 0 2 2018

Bruce Young

County Commission Seat B

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
2/16/17	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	\$ 239.76
1/24/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	131.88
3/5/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	1,055.00
3/9/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	11.27
3/19/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	231.54
2/21/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	285.00
3/19/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	6.70
3/23/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	22.04
3/24/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	22.14
3/27/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	18.96
3/28/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	26.64
3/28/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	500.00
3/28/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	350.00
3/30/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	78.73
3/30/18	Bruce Young	811 S 1025 W, Clearfield, UT 84015	174.76

Bruce Young

County Commission Seat B`

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
2/16/17	JustHost	Web Hosting	\$	239.76
1/24/18	JustHost	Web Hosting		131.88
3/6/18	Yes Printing	Flyers		400.31
3/9/18	Davis County Clerk	Filing Fee		665.96
3/19/18	GotPrint	Post Cards		231.54
2/21/18	Davis Chamber of Commerce	Booth Fee		285.00
3/19/18	USPS	Postage		6.70
3/23/18	Walmact	Booth materials		22.04
3/24/18	Walmart	Booth materials		22.14
3/27/18	Walmart	Booth materials		18.96
3/28/18	Sam's Club	Booth materials		26.64
3/28/18	USPS	Postage		500.00
3/28/18	Davis County GOP	Booth Fee		350.00
3/30/18	Sam's Club	Booth materials		78.73
3/30/18	Amazon	H-Stakes		174.76